RASPORED TERMINA ZA VANJSKE KORISNIKE DVORANE
Termini od 1. listopada  2019.
	
R.br.
	
Naziv korisnika

	
Ponedjeljak
	
Utorak
	
Srijeda
	
Četvrtak
	
Petak
	
Subota
	
Nedjelja

	
1.
	
KK KOTORIBA
	
	
19,00-22,00
	
19,00-22,00
	

	
19,00-22,00
	
	

	
2.
	
DRUŠTVO ŽENA
-odbojka
	
18,00-19,00
19,00-21,00
	

	

	

	
18,00-19,00
	
	

	
3.
	
MN „KLUB 75“
	
	
	
	
19,30-21,00
	
	
	

	
4.
	
ELKOS
	
	
17,30-19,00
	

	

	

	
	

	
5.
	
LOPTICA
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]17,00-18,00
	

	
	
17,00-18,00
	

	
	

	
6.  
	
NK „DRAVA“
	
	
	
18,00-19,00
	
	
	
	

	
7.
	
NK VIDOVČAN
	
	

	

	
18,00-19,30
	
	
	





